E AR B e EREGE2
BEANT IHH &3 H5E

REHE £ R —

FEIMNRER EERKNEEE
o AR
& W

20044 12A



E AR B e EREGE2
BEANT IHH &3 H5E

MR £ W —

o] W= MEE HLARE wWNoE RET.
20044 12H
PR BB PESR KB
EEEEER BEEEE BN
& B B

SR O MBEAE TN RS RHET

2004 12H
ZRER F
% H Fl
% H F



111

Summary

)

A
1.

AT HeH

A9 999 B

3.

ool geln W BA AE Bay

I.

WHAF TA &ito] mE WHAF o9 P &

1.

)

13

15
15
16

z# % d=7 A= At

il

o)
X

ol

;OO

EEEE P!

7}
i},

R

A3

AT Alwel

17
17
19

A

EdEw7] ARIX DA 9

Ho

el

B

21

7tz WAAE AA Al

7}.

4.

22
24

v e

Hr

N
)

25

ogrelo}

o



26
27

29

T
ol
=]

29
29
32

1. B934 584 &8

0

me

o A3

A

o 749k el

sl
T

32
33

35
35
37

WHARAL UAY &8 BPA

2.

of
e
T
1o
X

ey
el
il
"
oy
vA
o
21
Ho

[0

)

o
Ho

o
BT
‘WO
o

ofp

38
39

45

a3

Al 7]

47
47

99" YA AAH 13

_04

A

AR

3.

48

49

50

sl <

Al

opy

:ﬂ

—_—

o

al

X

g, =

51

54

=P N



A Study on the Use of Draft Dodgers with Their

Individual Faith as Agricultural Manpower

YONG-GUNG KIM

Department of Agricultural Economics
Graduate School of Industry

Cheju National University

Supervised by Professor DONG-IL KANG

Summary

It 1s inappropriate to evade military service due to
individual faith in considering our national security and
national feeling; however, the uniform conscription system,
in which draft dodgers cannot help but get punished even if
they evade the military service, should be reformed
corresponding to the change of social climate and

atmosphere.



If the military service 1s reformed by using the draft
dodgers by means of reforming the support for the people
by the soldiers in service In terms of considering the
importance of agriculture in food security, the soldiers in
service will contribute to production of the military assets
and the draft dodgers to the public assets for food security;
accordingly, the rational distribution of military resources
will be achieved in economic terms and social welfare will

be maximized.
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